
 
 

Year 7 Entrance & Scholarship Timetable into Senior School  
- for entry in September 2023 

 
March 2022  

16 & 18 March - Attend School Life Event 
 

June/July 2022 
29 June (Girls), 30 June (Boys) - Attend Open Event Webinar 

Receive communication about Entrance Assessments for Senior School and Scholarships – subsequent registrations 
will receive this information as they are registered 

 
September 2022 

Wednesday 21 September (Boys), Friday 23 September (Girls) - Attend Open Event 
Monday 26 September – Registration Deadline 

 
October 2022 

Monday 10 – Friday 14 October – Entrance Assessments sat at current school  
Monday 10 October – Deadline for Scholarship applications 

Please be aware that students should be registered for entry to the school when applying for a scholarship 
Friday 21 October - Deadline to receive references from current schools 

Pupil interviews start to take place 
 

November 2022 
Monday 7 November – Deadline for return of applications for additional means-tested funding **  

                                          ** (additional means tested funding is only awarded in conjunction with a scholarship) 
Scholarship Assessments for Year 7 entry** 

Monday 14 November – Sport Scholarship Assessment 
Tuesday 15 November – Music Scholarship Assessment 
Friday 18 November - Drama Scholarship Assessment 

Friday 18 November - Academic Scholarship Interviews 
You will be contacted in the week leading up to Friday 18 November if your child is being invited to sit the Academic 

Scholarship 
 

December 2022 
Wednesday 7 December – Assessment and Scholarship result letters emailed 

 
March 2023 

Wednesday 1 March – Deadline for acceptance of places 
 

April 2023 
Dates to be confirmed - New Boys’ Evening (Senior School) 
Dates to be confirmed - New Girls’ Evening (Senior School) 

 
June 2023 

Dates to be confirmed - New Pupils’ Induction Day 1 (Senior School) 
 

September 2023 
Tuesday 5 September (provisional) - New Pupils’ Induction Day 2 (Senior School) 

Tuesday 5 September (provisional) - New pupils start at Berkhamsted 
Wednesday 6 September (provisional) - Term begins 

 


